

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 040977 Version: 0 Name: The ACTION Network (NB)

Type:Special RecognitionStatus:To Be IntroducedFile created:2/14/2005In control:City Commission

On agenda: Final action: 2/14/2005

Title: The ACTION Network (NB)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 040977.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/14/2005	0	City Commission	Heard	

The ACTION Network (NB)

The City Commission hear a presentation from The ACTION Network and accept a plaque for the City City Commission's work in acquiring monies to help with middle school after-school programs.